Lucent Med
C A T A L O G U E
Index
About Lucent Med
Surgical Drapes & Gowns
Surgical Procedure Packs
Surgical Instruments
Sutures & Wound Closure

Absorbable
Sutures
Suture Type Code Material Absorption Sizes Sterile
Polyglactin 910
(Coated)
LM-ST1001 Braided Synthetic
~56–70 days
(complete)
USP 6-0 to 1 Yes
Polyglycolic Acid
(PGA)
LM-ST1002 Braided ~90 days USP 5-0 to 2 Yes
Chromic Catgut LM-ST1003 Treated Natural ~90 days USP 4-0 to 2 Yes
Poliglecaprone 25
(Monofilament)
LM-ST1004 Synthetic ~90–120 days USP 6-0 to 1 Yes
Non-Absorbable
Sutures
Suture Type Code Material Use Case Sizes Sterile
Nylon
(Monofilament)
LM-ST2001 Polyamide
Skin closure,
vascular
USP 6-0 to 2 Yes
Silk LM-ST2002 Natural, braided
General ligature,
oral
USP 6-0 to 1 Yes
Polyester LM-ST2003 Braided synthetic
Cardiovascular,
orthopedic
USP 5-0 to 2 Yes
Polypropylene LM-ST2004 Monofilament
Long-term
implantation
USP 6-0 to 2 Yes
Wound Closure
Devices
Device Code Type Packaging Sterile
Skin Stapler LM-WC3001
Disposable, 35
staples
Blister packed Yes
Staple Remover LM-WC3002
Reusable, scissor
type
1 pc/box No
Adhesive Wound
Closures
LM-WC3003
Sterile butterfly
strips
3 sizes per box Yes
Tissue Glue
(Cyanoacrylate)
LM-WC3004 Single-use ampoule 0.5ml vial Yes
Infection Control
& Sterilization
Effective sterilization and infection control are the backbone of
any successful surgical environment. Lucent Med provides a
comprehensive line of sterile barrier systems, monitoring
indicators, and disinfection products to ensure maximum patient
safety and operational compliance.
All products conform to ISO 11135, EN 868, and EN ISO 11607
standards for medical device sterility and performance.
Sterilization
Wraps & Pouches
Product Code Type Sizes Available Packaging Sterile
SMS Sterilization
Wrap
LM-ST8001
Spunbond
Meltblown (40–63
GSM)
45x45 cm to
120x120 cm
50 sheets/pack No
CSR Wrap LM-ST8002
Cellulose-poly
blend
60x60 cm to
100x100 cm
100 sheets/pack No
Self-Sealing
Sterile Pouch

Sterilization
Indicators
Indicator Type Code Class For Use In Packaging
Autoclave Indicator
Tape
LM-ST8101 Class 1 Steam sterilizers 24mm x 50m roll
Chemical Indicator
Strip
LM-ST8102 Class 4
Inside surgical
packs
250 pcs/box
Integrating
Indicator
LM-ST8103 Class 5
Critical cycle
monitoring
100 pcs/box
Bowie-Dick Test
Pack
LM-ST8104 Class 2
Daily vacuum
testing
1 pack/day
Disinfectants &